HCEA 2020-2021
Approved CALENDAR

When possible, the Board of Directors meets the first Tuesday of the month, and the Rep. Council
meets the second Tuesday of the month. Exceptions are in the BOLD.

Date Day Event
September 1 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting
September 8 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting

*Rep Trainings Dates TBA
*BoD Retreat Date TBA

October 6 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting
October 13 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting
November 4 Wednesday Board of Directors
November 10 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting
December 1 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting
December 8 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting

WINTER BREAK 12/24/20-1/1/21

January 5 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting
January 12 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting
February 2 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting
February 9 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting
March 2 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting
March 9 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting

SPRING BREAK 4/2/20-4/9/20

April 13 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting

April 20 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting

May 4 Tuesday Board of Directors Meeting

May 11 Tuesday Rep Council Meeting

June 1 Tuesday Combined Board of Directors and Rep Council Meeting

*Inclement weather: If a Board of Directors meeting is cancelled, it will be rescheduled for the next
day whenever possible. If a Rep Council meeting is cancelled, it will be rescheduled for the following
Tuesday, whenever possible.



